

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33935/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2010 in CMWP No.36296/2010 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SANJAY TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 14/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vivek Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.

for Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Aviral Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Service is deemed to be completed.

The Registry to proceed in the matter.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

